
!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!!!

!!

!!

!!

!!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

!!

&'137

Louisiana
and Delta
Railroad

LOUISIANA AND 
DELTA RAILROAD

Lo
uis

ian
a a

nd
 

De
lta

 Ra
ilro

ad

ST. MARTIN
PARISH

LAFAYETTE
PARISH

VERMILION
PARISH

ST. MARTIN
PARISH

ST. MARY
PARISH

Gonsoulin

Canal

TwoMouthBayou

Jea
ner

ette
 Cana

l

Ph
arr

Ca
na

l

Lo
ng

 Ri
de

Ba
rge

Ba
yo

u

Three
Bayou

Sheephead Bayou

Ba
de

au
x

Co
ule

e

Stumpy 

Bayo
u

HayesCoulee

Butte
Canal

Sand
age

r
Cana

l

Ne
lso

n
Ca

na
l

Wi
lkin

s C
an

al

Jefferson Canal

Ro
me

ro
Bra

nc
h

Ca
na

l

Little Valley Bayou

Shark Bayou

Co
mm

erc
ial

 C
an

al

De
bla

nc
Co

ule
e

Bo
di n

Co
ule

e

Norris Branch 

Canal

Segura Branch Canal

Du
bo

in 
Ca

na
l

Ma
rsh

fie
ld 

Ca
na

l

Loreauville Canal

Ja
ck

s C
ou

lee

Ro
de

re 
Ca

na
l

Pa
tou

t C
an

al

Iberia St Mary Canal

Peebles
Coulee

Bayou 
Petite 

Anse

Armenco
Branch
Canal

De
lah

ou
ssa

ye 
Ca

na
l

Tete Bayou

WEEKS BAYOU
TIGRE LAGOON

BA
YO

U P
ET

E

DELCAMBRE
CANAL

LAKE PEIGNEUR

SALINE 
WOODS 

POND

AVERY CANAL WAREHOUSE BAYOU

WEEKS BAY

HAYES 
POND

DAUTERIVE
LAKE

LAKE FAUSSE 
POINTE

BAYOU TECHE

WILLOW 
POND

BAYOU PETITE ANSE

BA
YO

U P
IRR

E

BAYOU PETITE 

ANSE

SPANISH
LAKE

POUFETTE 
CANAL

NEW IBERIA SOUTHERN DRAINAGE CANAL

BAYOU PATOUT

VERMILION BAY

BAYOU CARLIN

BAYOU TIGRE JEANERET T E
POP. 5530

NEW IBERIA
POP. 30617

LOREAU V ILLE
POP. 887

DELCAM BRE
POP. 1866

Brannon

Gondron

Boudreaux

Bob
Acres

Burke

Charlotte

Hubertville

Jefferson
Island

Leleux

Lifenite

Loisel

Lozes

Lydia

Avery
Island

Daspit

Dauterive
Landing

Davids

Derouen

Duboin

Emma

M orbihan

Olivier

Oubre

Patoutville

Pesson

Port of
New IberiaPoufette

Power
House
Spur

Segura

Sumerall

U lyssee

V ida

Walet

Weeks

&'668

&'87

&'87

&'87

&'87

&'182

&'682

&'3242

&'3156

&'182

&'182

&'182

&'679

&'31

&'3212

&'675
&'675

&'344

&'344

&'3182

&'86

&'86

&'88
&'88

&'182

&'86

&'677

&'3195

&'671

&'320

&'329

&'329

&'14

&'14

&'14 &'14

&'85

&'85 &'85

&'83

&'83

&'83

&'83

&'668&'673

&'86
&'86

&'86

&'674

&'674

&'674

&'676

&'345

&'345

&'680

87

§
90

§
90

§
90

§
90

GULF INTRACOASTAL WATERWAY

%,

%,

IBERIA PARISH
MAINTENANCE UNIT

- NEW IBERIA
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False_ Easting: 500000.000000
False_ Northing: 0.000000
Central_ M eridian: -93.000000
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